FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION
& FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
52,000 LB. GVWR CAB & CHASSIS - 4X6 TANDEM AXLE TRUCK
SPECIFICATION #14
2015 Freightliner M2-112
The Freightliner M2-112 purchased through this contract comes with all the standard equipment as specified by the manufacturer for
this model and FSA's base vehicle specification(s) requirements which are included and made a part of this contract's vehicle base
price as awarded by specification by zone.

listed here must be honored by the dealers in your zone at the stated prices.
Bid Award Announcement 14-12-0904 497
Order Code Delete Options All Zones
Engine/transmission - specify NA
Engine/transmission - specify NA
Engine/transmission - specify NA
Engine/transmission - specify NA
Order Code Add Options All Zones
101-2TX 1 Engine upgrade - specify
380HP DD13 1
$290.001
101-2TF 370-015 1 Engine upgrade - specify
435HP DD13 1
$790.001
101-2T1 342-416
370-015 1
Engine upgrade - specify
450HP DD13 1
$1,150.001
Engine upgrade - specify NA
Engine upgrade - specify NA
Transmission upgrade - specify NA
Transmission upgrade - specify NA
Transmission upgrade - specify NA
Transmission upgrade - specify NA
Transmission upgrade - specify NA
58-GVW 1 58,000 lb. GVWR package
114 SD CAB 435 HP DD13 ENG ALLISON 4500 AUTO TRANS AND ALL OPTIONS LISTED BELOW 001-177
101-2TF 124-1E6 292-072 016-1C0 342-1M3 400-1AB 402-031 620-013 420-074 386-019 388-012 423-024 426-099
622-1E8 546-1B2 547-001 204-152 093-1Y1 094-2JA 502-574 754-002 756-1J3 760-1J3 721-003 746-1A9 1
$48,900.001
64-GVW 1 64,000 lb. GVWR package
114SD CAB 410HP DD13 ENG ALLISON 4500 AUTO TRANS AND ALL OPTION CODES LISTED--001-177 101-2TF
124-1E6 292-072 016-1C8 342-1M3 400-1AB 402-031 427-001 40T-003 620-013 420-059 423-024 426-099 425-002
428-003 41T-003 622-1E7 546-1B2 547-001 206-152 204-152 093-1Y1 094-2JA 502-574 756-1J3 760-1J3 746-1A9  1
$50,900.001
GVWR upgrade - specify NA
GVWR upgrade - specify NA
GVWR upgrade - specify NA
GVWR upgrade - specify NA
GVWR upgrade - specify NA
Bi-fuel model - specify NA
CNG-FACTORY 1 CNG prep - specify
FACTORY CNG PCK-001-175 101-2J7 124-1DJ 342-584 402-049 420-1K3 424-003 41T-002 386-011 388-012
423-020 622-1CH 480-047 546-101 230-063 220-008 093-1G4 094-1G4 690-017 727-1AH 71T-002 739-034 756-1J3
746-1B3 OPTIONAL 1SX CNG 12 LITRE ENGINE REQUIRES THESE CODES 001-230 101-2W3 342-1M3 400-095
402-049 420-103 622-199 546-101 230-075 231-008 220-008 216-059 202-020 71T-002 811-041 $69500.00
ADDITIONAL= AVAILABLE 1ST QUARTER 2015  1
$77,500.001
CNG conversion (discuss with dealer) NA